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Andrew Benefield, MD 

Class of 2022 

Residency: Wake Forest University School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: University of Mississippi School 
of Medicine, Jackson, MS 

Research Interests: Applied Clinical Informatics 
and Cancer Informatics 

Email: abenefie@wakehealth.edu 

 

Andrew Dothard, MD 

Class of 2022 

Residency: Wake Forest University School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Wake Forest School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC  

Research Interests: Lung Cancer and 
Immunotherapy 

Email: adothard@wakehealth.edu 

 

Clayton Jackson, MD 

Class of 2022 

Residency: Wake Forest University School 
of Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Medical College of 
Georgia, Augusta, GA 

Research Interests: Malignant Hematology 

Email: cwjackso@wakehealth.edu  

Kavya Kannan, MD 

Class of 2022 

Residency: Wake Forest University School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Coimbatore Medical College, 
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India 

Research Interests: Malignant Hematology and 
Lymphoma 

Email: kkkannan@wakehealth.edu 

 

Anne Wofford, MD 

Class of 2022 

Residency: Wake Forest University School 
of Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Wake Forest School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC  

Research Interests: Malignant Hematology 

Email: awofford@wakehealth.edu 
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Patrick Kuhlman, MD 

Class of 2021 

Residency: Wake Forest University School 
of Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Florida State University 
College of Medicine, Tallahassee, Florida 

Research Interests: Quality Improvement, 
Medical Education  

Email: pkuhlman@wakehealth.edu 

 

Manisha Patel, MD 

Class of 2021 

Residency: Lahey Hospital and Medical Center, 
Burlington, MA 

Medical School: Indiana University School of 
Medicine, Indianapolis, IN 

Research Interests: Lung Cancer 

Email: mjpatel@wakehealth.edu 

 

Benjamin Rush, MD 

Class of 2021 

Residency: Wake Forest University School 
of Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: University of South 
Carolina, School of Medicine, Columbia, SC 

Research Interests: Leukemia and 
Lymphoma 

Email: bwrush@wakehealth.edu 

 

Richard Taylor, MD 

Class of 2021 

Residency: Wake Forest University School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Mercer University School of 
Medicine, Macon, GA 

Research Interests: Thoracic and Head/Neck 
Cancers 

Email: rctaylor@wakehealth.edu 

 

 

Thomas Williamson, MD 

Class of 2021 

Residency: University of Mississippi Center, 
Jackson, MS 

Medical School: University of North Carolina 
at Chapel Hill, NC 

Research Interests: Benign Hematology, 
Sickle Cell 

Email: twillia@wakehealth.edu 
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Emily Douglas, MD 

Class of 2020 

Residency: University of Virginia, 
Charlottesville, VA 

Medical School: University of North Carolina 
School of Medicine, Chapel Hill, NC 

Research Interests: Breast Cancer 

Email: edouglas@wakehealth.edu 
 

Vijay Paryani, MD 

Class of 2020 

Residency: University of Kentucky, Lexington, 
KY 

Medical School: Ross University School of 
Medicine, Portsmouth, Dominica 

Research Interests: Breast Cancer 

Email: vparyani@wakehealth.edu 

 



 
 

 

Meera Patel, MD 

Class of 2020 

Residency: St. Louis University Hospital, St. 
Louis, MO 

Medical School: University of Medicine and 
Health Sciences, St. Kitts and Nevis 

Research Interests: Lung Cancer 

Email: mrpatel@wakehealth.edu 
 

Donald Vile, MD 

Class of 2020 

Residency: Wake Forest University School of 
Medicine, Winston Salem, NC 

Medical School: Virginia Tech Carilion School 
of Medicine, Roanoke, VA  

Research Interests: Genitourinary 
Immunotherapy, Coagulation 

Email: dvile@wakehealth.edu 

 

 

 

 


